Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49 621 776-0 • USA +1 330 4253555 • Singapore +65 67799091 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com1
Technische DatenTechnical data
Features
Electrical connection
Dimensions
General specifications
Sensing range 60 ... 500 mm

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49 621 776-0 • USA +1 330 4253555 • Singapore +65 67799091 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com
HinweiseNotes BestellbezeichnungModel number
UB500-30GM-E0-V15
Characteristic curves/additional
information
Distance [m]
Angle [degrees]
Characteristic response curves
Curve 1: flat plate 100 mm x 100 mm
Curve 2: round bar, Ø 25 mm
0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
90 80 70 60 50 40 30
20
10
0
-10
-20
12
Programmed switching output function
1. Window mode, normally open function
A1 < A2:
2. Window mode, normally closed function
A2 < A1:
3. One switch point, normally open function
A1 -> ∞:
5. A1 -> ∞, A2 -> ∞: Detection of object presence
   Object detected: Switch output closed
   No object detected: Switch output open
4. One switch point, normally closed function
A2 -> ∞:
object range
A1 A2
A2 A1
A2
A1